K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

IlI' YEAR Theory CLASS TOPICS

OCTOBER - 2023

Date & Days Topic Teachers
04/10/2023 CHRONIC SUPPORTIVE OTITIS Dr.Nithin P S
WEDNESDAY MEDIA
6/10/2023 COMMON DISORDER OF ORAL Dr.Ravishankar
FRIDAY CAVITY
09/10/2023 AET COM CONFIDENTIALITY Dr.Lokesh
MONDAY
11/10/2023 NASOPHARYNGEAL CARCINOMA Dr.Nithin P S
WEDNESDAY
13/10/2023 CSOM (ATTICOANTRAL ) & Dr.Ravishankar
e CHOLESEATOMA
16/10/2023 COMPLICATIONS OF SINUSITIES Dr.Shwetha Shankar
MONDAY
18/10/2023 COMPLICATIONS OF SINUSITIES Dr.Nithin P S
WEDNESDAY
20/10/2023 TUMORS OF OROPHARYNX Dr.Mohan K Appaji
FRIDAY .
25/10/2023 BENIGN AND MALIGNANT LESIONS | Dr.Lokesh
WEDNESDAY OF EAC
27/10/2023 ANATOMY OF THYROID Dr.Shwetha Shankar
FRIDAY o
30/10/2023 PHYSIOLOGY OF PHONATION Dr.Mohan K Appaji
MONDAY
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
III YEAR MBBS CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
OCTOBER -2023
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME

3.10.2023 Tuesday INSTRUMENTS OF EAR SURGERY 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
4.10.2023 Wednesday CSOM case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh
5.10.2023 Thursday DNS CASE DISCUSSION 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
6.10.2023 Friday Examination of Ear & Nose 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
7.10.2023 Saturday Case presentation & discussion on 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Nithin -

Chronic tonsillitis
9.10.2023 Monday Tonsillitis management & 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar

; complications

10.10.2023 | Tuesday OT ( Mastoidectomy ) 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
11.10.2023 | Wednesday Atrophic rhinitis case discussion | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh
12.10.2023 | Thursday Tonsillectomy surgery 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Shwetha
13.10.2023 | Friday Antrocoanal polyp 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
14.10.2023 | Saturday Ethmoidal polyp & FESS 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Nithin
16.10.2023 | Monday Allergic rhinitis case | 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankar
17.10.2023 | Tuesday OT -Adenoidectomy 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
18.10.2023 | Wednesday x- ray radiograph in ENT 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Lokesh -
19.10.2023 | Thursday Myringoplasty 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Shwetha &
20.10.2023 | Friday CSOM case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
21.10.2023 | Saturday Ethhhmoidal polyp case 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Nithin

discussion
25.10.2023 | Wednesday Tonsillitis case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh
26.10.2023 | Thursday OT- tympanoplasty 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
27.10. 2023 | Friday Septoplaty 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
28.10. 2023 | Saturday Anterior nasal packing 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
30.10. 2023 | Monday SMR and septoplasty 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankar
31.10. 2023 | Tuesday Diagnostic nasal endoscopy 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
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